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Long Island Regional Planning Consortium 

Resource Directory/Contact List:  

Home and Community Based Service Providers 

Health Homes 

Managed Care Organizations 

 Home and Community Based Service Provider List - Nassau 

Agency Agency Contact Contact Phone Contact Email Referral Email (if any) 
Current Service Modalities (telehealth, 
phone, F2F, Hybrid) 

Allwel Sandra Swartwout (716) 826-6245 sswartwout@allwelcares.com  N/A All Modalities 

Central Nassau Guidance and Counseling 
Services, Inc.  Diana Rizzo (516) 704-3280 drizzo@centralnassau.org  HCBSwaiver@centralnassau.org  All Modalities 

FREE Joyce Law (516) 870-1600 ext 1719 jlaw01@familyres.org N/A Telehealth and Hybrid 

Federation of Organizations Carla Hollander (631) 669-5355 ext. 1229 Chollander@fedoforg.org  HCBS@fedoforg.org Hybrid Model 

Living Positive  Celine Bobb-Inniss (718) 916-3359 cbobbinniss@Lpositive.org  

HCBS@Lpositive.org  

Hybrid Model, Telephonic, Office by 
appointment only, Community  

Mental Health Assoc. of Nassau (MHA) Rashidah Blair (516) 289-4170 rblair@MHANC.org N/A  

Mercy Haven Erin O'Connor (631) 277-8300 EOConnor@mercyhaven.com  N/A Telephonic and Face to Face 

National Association on Drug Abuse 
Problems (NADAP) Jonathan Richards (212) 986-1170 ext. 133 

 jrichards@nadap.org  

 N/A All Modalities 

New Horizon Counseling Center 
Denyse Lucero 
Beauzil (347) 527-8148 dbeauzil@nhcc.us  

hcbs_referrals@nhcc.us  

Telehealth and Telephonic 

Northwell Health Solutions 

George Alvarado, 
Medical Director of 
Health Home (516) 600-1181 

galvarado2@northwell.edu 
  N/A   

Options for Community Living 

Liz Perry, MA, Adv. 
CASAC, Program 
Manager (631) 361-9020 eperry@optionscl.org 

 hcbsreferrals@optionscl.org; 
Referral Fax: (631) 615-6726 Face to Face, telephone and video 

The Zucker Hillside Hospital/LIJMC Carmine Desena (718) 465-3294 ext. 10101 cdesena@northwell.edu  N/A Telephonic and telehealth 

WellLife Network Candis Anthony (718) 309-7486  HCBS@welllifenetwork.org  HCBS@welllifenetwork.org Hybrid Model 
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Long Island Regional Planning Consortium 

Resource Directory/Contact List:  

Home and Community Based Service Providers 

Health Homes 

Managed Care Organizations 

Home and Community Based Service Provider List - Suffolk 

Agency Agency Contact Contact Phone Contact Email Referral Email (if any) 
Current Service Modalities 
(telehealth, phone, F2F, Hybrid) 

Allwel Sandra Swartwout (716) 826-6245 sswartwout@allwelcares.com  N/A All Modalities 

Association for Mental Health 
& Wellness (MHAW) 

Kristi Graziano, 
LCSW, LCAT (631) 471-7242 ext.1309 kgraziano@mhaw.org N/A Hybrid Model 

Concern for Independent 
Living Michael Bellotti  (631) 750-2215 mbellotti@concernhousing.org  N/A Face to Face, Telephonic 

FREE Joyce Law (516) 870-1600 ext. 1719 jlaw01@familyres.org N/A Telehealth and Hybrid 

Federation of Organizations Carla Hollander (631) 669-5355 ext. 1229 Chollander@fedoforg.org  HCBS@fedoforg.org Hybrid Model 

Hands Across Long Island 
(HALI) Melissa Wettengel (631) 234-1925 mwettengel@hali88.org N/A  

HALO Network Bumi Ojo (631) 789-7373 BOJO@HALONETWORKINC.COM N/A Hybrid Model 

Life Dome Adult Services Patricia Kissi 
(347) 439-5772; (914) 530-
3315 tricia.kissi@lifedomeadultservices.org N/A 

Telehealth, Telephonic, Face to 
Face 

Mercy Haven Erin O'Connor (631) 277-8300 EOConnor@mercyhaven.com  N/A Telephonic and Face to Face 

New Horizon Counseling 
Center 

Denyse Lucero 
Beauzil (347) 527-8148 dbeauzil@nhcc.us  

hcbs_referrals@nhcc.us  

Telehealth and Telephonic 

Northwell Health Solutions 

George Alvarado, 
Medical Director of 
Health Home (516) 600-1181 galvarado2@northwell.edu   N/A   

Options for Community Living 

Liz Perry, MA, Adv. 
CASAC, Program 
Manager (631) 361-9020 eperry@optionscl.org  

 hcbsreferrals@optionscl.org; Referral Fax: 
(631) 615-6726 Face to Face, telephone and video 

Skills Unlimited Joyce Law (516) 870-1600 ext. 1719 jlaw01@familyres.org  N/A Telehealth and Hybrid 

Suffolk County Community 
Mental Hygiene Cari Faith Besserman (631) 361-9020 Cari.Besserman@suffolkcountyny.gov Intake Department: 631-854-2552   

The Way Back Ryan McGurk (631) 928-0202 ryan@thewayback.org   N/A   

WellLife Network Candis Anthony (718) 309-7486  HCBS@welllifenetwork.org   HCBS@welllifenetwork.org  Hybrid Model 
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Long Island Regional Planning Consortium 

Resource Directory/Contact List:  

Home and Community Based Service Providers 

Health Homes 

Managed Care Organizations 
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Short Term Crisis Respite –MHA Nassau – Nassau only 

Intensive Crisis Respite – No providers in Nassau and Suffolk  
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Long Island Regional Planning Consortium 

Resource Directory/Contact List:  

Home and Community Based Service Providers 

Health Homes 

Managed Care Organizations 

 

Long Island Adult Health Home Contact List 

Sun River Health 

Counties Served: Nassau, Suffolk 

Primary Contact: Andrea Hopkins 

 Phone: 888-980-8410 

 Email: ahopkins@sunriver.org 

Alternative Contact: Christina Turiano 

 Phone: 888-980-8410 

 Email: cturianosander@sunriver.org 

Referral Contact:  Janel Lewis 

 Phone: 888-980-8410 

 Email: ccchealthhome@sunriver.org 

Member Referral Contact: 888-980-8410 

 Email: ccchealthhome@sunriver.org 

Website: https://www.sunriver.org/social-support/programs/health-home/ 

Community Referral Form: 

https://www.cognitoforms.com/CCCHealthHome/CCCCommunityReferral 

 

Northwell  

Counties Served: Nassau, Suffolk 

Primary Contact: Hira Ruskin 

Phone: 516-600-1131 

 Email: hruskin@northwell.edu 

Alternative Contact: Charles Federspiel 

Phone: 516-600-1129 

Email: cfederspie@northwell.edu 

Referral Contact: Rafael Bou 

 Phone: 516-600-1286 

Email: healthhomecommunication@northwell.edu 

Member Referral Contact: 888-680-6501 

Website: https://www.northwell.edu/about/our-organization/northwell-

health-solutions/health-home 
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Long Island Regional Planning Consortium 

Resource Directory/Contact List:  

Home and Community Based Service Providers 

Health Homes 

Managed Care Organizations 

 

 

 

Medicaid Managed Care Organizations Serving Long Island 

Affinity Health Plan 

EmblemHealth 

Empire Blue Cross Blue Shield Health Plus 

Fidelis Care 

HealthFirst 

United Healthcare 

VNS (Nassau only) 

 

 

 

For specific contact information for each plan, visit: https://matrix.ctacny.org/plans/2/ 

https://matrix.ctacny.org/plans/2/

